km

12,7
12,8
16,5
18,7
19,6
21,5
21,8
25,0
25,4
28,3
28,5
28,6
32,7
34,3
37,9
43,9
52,1
54,2
54,5
55,0
57,9
64,0
65,2
65,8
66,5
75,0
76,8
77,8
77,8
1,0
5,6
7,6
8,8
9,0
9,7
14,7
19,6
19,8
23,5
25,0
26,0
26,1

Berlin-Wannsee - Dessau Hbf

Kursbuchtabelle: 207

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

90
120
120
120
155
160
160
150
150
140
160
160
160
155
155
155
155
120
150
155
155

90

90
120
160
155
120
100
100
120
120
100

50

70
100
100

70
100

70
40

10

30

Betriebsstelle
Berlin-Wannsee
Griebnitzsee Ost
Medienstadt Babelsberg
Potsdam-Rehbriicke
Wilhelmshorst Hp
Michendorf

Seddin

Beelitz Heilstatten

Borkheide
Brick

Baitz Hp

Bad Belzig

Wiesenburg
=km 0,0

Medewitz

Jeber-Bergfrieden Hp


http://www.fernbahn.de/

26,1
231,8
231,9
233,0
233,5

17,9

18,1

21,2

23,0

20
40
40
40
130
155
130
130

=km 230,4

=km 17,2
=km 17,8
RoRlau

Dessau
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